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TOWN OF DURHAM 

SENIOR CITIZENS BOARD  

DURHAM, CONNECTICUT 06422 

 

 

NOTICE OF 2020 MEETNG DATES 

 

 

The Durham Senior Citizens Board will meet at 1:00 at the Durham Activity Center on the following 

dates. The board will not meet in July and August. 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 

 

 

Respectfully Submitted, 

Pam Hogarth, Secretary 

11/21/19 


